Industry-Leading Performance with
Contamination Protection
The ABL1500-B linear air-bearing stage features an integrated
bellows waycover to mitigate the risk of contamination in
processes that generate debris, ensuring a long, productive
service life free from particulate-induced performance
degradation. Like the ABL1500, it offers the exceptionally high
stiffness and geometric performance for which our air bearing

ON CARRIAGE
SCALE 1 : 10
15
12.7
7
DETAIL MOUNTING HOLES
(J)  PLACES
SCALE 1 : 5
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ABL1500-B
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
M18449 A UPDATED MODEL NUMBERS AND OPTION CODES
ADDED THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION SYMBOL 24-JUN-17 WBENNETT
MODEL # A B C D E F G H J
ABL1500-B-050 50 60 105 500 320 200 - - 4
ABL1500-B-100 100 110 155 550 370 150 - - 4
ABL1500-B-200 200 210 255 730 470 150 250 - 8
ABL1500-B-300 300 310 355 880 570 150 300 - 8
ABL1500-B-400 400 410 455 1060 670 150 300 450 14
ABL1500-B-500 500 510 555 1220 770 150 300 500 14
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ABL1500-B-CAT
A